MT12A-UHF
The all-inclusive MT self-powered speaker
ref 10286
The MT prestige:
Always as powerful and more innovative.The  MT12A-UHF speaker
is the latest addition to the MT series. It retains all the qualities and
features our reputations was built on: powerful, light and adaptable
speakers.
Double UHF handheld built-in system :
The MT12A-UHF is supplied with two independent UHF handheld
microphones perfectly integrated into the amplification module. The
speaker features a preamplifier allowing you to combine the 2 UHF mic
with other sources, for professional and public animations or speeches.
COV-MT12A
Protective cover
Protect your MT12A-UHF speaker from
time and transport damages with the
COV-MT12A protective cover
ref 9965
++ �Supplied with 2
UHF microphones
++ �Class D and AB
amplifier
++ �2 inputs Line mic
and Line/Aux
Compatible with the CR12
Headset
Bi-amplification:
- 250W RMS Class D for LF
- 50W RMS Class AB for HF
Total power output: 300W RMS / 600W max.
Frequency response: 55 Hz - 20 KHz
Power supply: SMPS
Dispersion H x V: 120° x 60°
Filter cutoff frequency: 2.8 KHz
SPL: 122 dB max.
LF driver:
- 12 "
- 2’’ coil
- 4 Ohms - 250W RMS
HF driver:
- 1.35”
- 8 Ohms
- 50 W RMS
Inputs:
- 1 COMBO XLR/JACK MIC/LINE input
- �1 Mini Jack and Combo XLR/JACK LINE/AUX
input
Output: 1 XLR (Master) line output
Settings:
- Settings volume for each channel
- Settings HIGH/LOW +/- 15 dB main
Micro HF:
- UHF diversity with 16 frequencies
- �Handheld dynamic cardioid micromphone
(infrared sync)
Frequency ranges: UHF 863-865 Mhz - 10 mW
Protection: Short-circuit, thermal and limiter
Housing and fixation system:
- 2 monitor-specific angles
- 1 top handle and 2 side handles
- 2 M10 rigging points (below)
- 2 M10 rigging points (on top)
- 36mm mounting plate for a speaker stand
Dimensions: 385 x 348 x 595 mm
Net weight: 16.6 Kg